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@95Smm

122mm

Three-phase LED track spotlight CCT 42W - CRI
95 - Integrated Philips Xitanium Driver

LED spotlight for three-phase track that stands out for its striking compact design and its high-quality driver Philips

Xitanium "intrack”, integrated into the same connection piece of the spotlight to the track. Its powerful COB LED

light beam precisely illuminates details, with a high color rendering index (CRI=95), allowing for the natural display

of true colors. It features a 360° rotating body and a 45° focal light angle, providing an ideal spotlight to highlight
objects or products. In addition, its CCT system offers the ability to adjust the color temperature, allowing you to
select the type of light that best suits the needs of each project. ** 5-Year Warranty **

Product data

Housing color
Light temperature
Certs

CRI

Driver

Guarantee

IP

Kelvin (K)

Lumens (Lm)
Power (W)
Nominal Voltage (V)
Track Type

Key

White (use), Black (use)
CCT (to use)

CE, ROHS

95

Internal, Philips
5years

IP20

3000, 4000, 6000
3600

42

220-240V AC
Three-phase

CCT

@95mm

160mm

180mm

122mm

180mm

160mm

@95mm

122mm



BARCELONA LED

Product variants
Reference Attributes
®
7}
CRiz9s
B00591-B-CCT Housing color: White (use), Light temperature : CCT (to use) @
®
8
Criz9s
B00591-N-CCT Housing color: Black (use), Light temperature : CCT (to use) @
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